
Date Day Time Conf. Host/Event Opponent Location
8-19-23 Saturday 9:00 NC Whitefish Bay Whitefish Bay( Scrimmage) Whitefish Bay High School
8-23-23 Wednesday 1:00 NC Burlington High School Multiple Burlington High School
8-25-23 Friday 3:00 NC West Allis Central Multiple West Allis Central HS
9-1-23 Friday/Sat. 4:30 NC Conant Multiple Conant High School
9-5-23 Tuesday 6:30 Conf. Pius XI Wisconsin Lutheran Pius XI Fieldhouse
9-7-23 Thursday 6:30 Conf. Greendale Greendale Greendale High School
9-9-23 Saturday 9:00 NC Indian Trail Multiple Indian Trial High School

9-12-23 Tuesday 6:30 Conf. Pewaukee Pewaukee Pewaukee High School
9-14-23 Thursday 6:30 Conf. Pius XI(Parents Night) New Berlin West Pius XI Fieldhouse
9-16-23 Saturday 9:00 NC Pius XI Multiple Pius XI Fieldhouse
9-19-23 Tuesday 6:30 Conf. West Allis Central West Allis Central West Allis Central HS
9-23-23 Saturday 9:00 NC Whitefish Bay Multiple Whitefish Bay High School
9-26-23 Thursday 6:30 Conf. Pius XI New Berlin Eisenhower Pius XI Fieldhouse
10-3-23 Tuesday 6:30 Conf. Crossover(West)Senior Night TBD Pius XI Fieldhouse
10-5-23 Thursday 6:30 Conf. Crossover(East) TBD TBD
10-7-23 Saturday 9:00 NC Shoreland Lutheran Multiple Shoreland Lutheran High School

Regionals
Sectionals

State

JV
Date Day Time Conf. Host/Event Opponent Location

8-19-23 Saturday 9:00 NC Whitefish Bay Whitefish Bay(scrimmage) Whitefish Bay High School
9-5-23 Tuesday 5:00 Conf. Pius XI Wisconsin Lutheran Pius XI Fieldhouse
9-7-23 Thursday 5:00 Conf. Greendale Greendale Greendale High School

9-12-23 Tuesday 5:00 Conf. Pewaukee Pewaukee Pewaukee High School
9-14-23 Thursday 5:00 Conf. Pius XI New Berlin West Pius XI Fieldhouse
9-16-23 Saturday 9:00 NC Riverside Multiple Riverside High School
9-19-23 Tuesday 5:00 Conf. West Allis Central West Allis Central Central Fieldhouse
9-23-23 Saturday 8:00 NC New Berlin West Multiple New Berlin West High School
9-26-23 Tuesday 5:00 Conf. New Berlin Eisenhower New Berlin Eisenhower Pius XI Fieldhouse
10-3-23 Tuesday 5:00 Conf. Crossover
10-5-23 Thursday 5:00 Conf. TBD

10-14-23 Saturday TBD Conf. TBD
JV-2
Date Day Time Conf. Host/Event Opponent Location

8-19-23 Saturday 9:00 NC Whitefish Bay Whitefish Bay(Scrimmage) Whitefish Bay 
8-23-23 Wednesday 4:00 NC Pius XI Brookfield East(scrimmage) Pius XI Fieldhouse
8-24-23 Thursday 2:00 NC New Berlin West New Berlin West New Berlin West
9-5-23 Tuesday 5:00 Conf. Pius XI Wisconsin Lutheran Pius XI Fieldhouse
9-7-23 Thursday 5:00 Conf. Greendale Greendale Greendale High School

9-12-23 Tuesday 5:00 Conf. Pewaukee Pewaukee Pewaukee High School
9-14-23 Thursday 5:00 Conf. Pius XI New Berlin West Pius XI Fieldhouse
9-15-23 Friday 5:00 NC Riverside Riverside Riverside High School
9-19-23 Tuesday 5:00 Conf. West Allis Central West Allis Central Central High School
9-26-23 Tuesday 5:00 Conf. Pius XI New Berlin Eisenhower Pius XI Fieldhouse
10-3-23 Tuesday 5:00 Conf. Crossover
10-5-23 Thursday 5:00 Conf. Crossover

10-14-23 Saturday 7:00 Conf. Conference Tournament


